
 

Term I – 3 April 2023 to 13 October 2023 

Term II – 16 October to 30 March 2024 

Holiday List 

Date Day Event 

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 

14.04.2023 Friday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

22.04.2023 Saturday Ramzan Id 

28.06.2023 Wednesday Id – Ul – Zuha 

29.07.2023 Saturday Moharrum 

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

30.08.2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan 

19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

22.09.2023 Friday Gauri Pujan 

28.09.2023 Thursday Anant Chaturdashi,  
Id – E-Milad 

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

24.10.2023 Tuesday Dusshera  

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 

19.02.2024 Monday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 

 

 Summer Vacation  - 1 May 2023 to 5 June 2023 

 Diwali Vacation   - 09 November 2023 to 19 November 2023 

 Winter Vacation   - 23 December 2023 to 1 January 2024 

 


